Bus

. Bus C138 Lomas de Independencia - San Juan de Dios

Direction
Calle Eutimio Pinzén — Mariano Jimenez

31 stops

Open route schedule

Calle Eutimio Pinzén

Avenida Antonio Diaz Soto y Gama

Avenida Antonio Diaz Soto y Gama

Narciso Mendoza

Avenida Antonio Diaz Soto y Gama

Avenida Antonio Diaz Soto y Gama

Avenida Antonio Diaz Soto y Gama

Avenida Antonio Diaz Soto y Gama

Juan Sanchez Azcona

J. José Justo Alvarez

Avenida Experiencia

Avenida Experiencia

Avenida Experiencia

Avenida Experiencia

Oviedo

Alfonso Cravioto

José R. Benitez

Calle Amado Aguirre

Alvaro Alcazar

Avenida Circunvalacion Division del Norte

Siete Colinas

Route schedule

Go to website

Calle Eutimio Pinzén — Mariano Jimenez

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

05:30

05:30

05:30

05:30

05:30

05:30

05:30

Direction: Calle Eutimio Pinzén

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 0 hour 33 min

Aveniga pet@
/.
e

MEX 23 =
MEX 54

=

B 138 —Lomas de Independencia - San Juan de Dios

* Guadalajara

]

Cafte %Epe nStreetMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C138-2621740539-1341708006
https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C138-2621740539-1341708006
https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C138-2621740539-1341708006

Montes Apeninos

Sierra Nevada

Sierra Nevada

Sierra Nevada

Sierra Nevada

Sierra Nevada

Salvador Quevedo y Zubieta

Pablo Gutiérrez

Mariano Jimenez

Mariano Jimenez



Direction
Calle Juan Diaz Covarrubias — Terminal de la Ruta 110

27 stops

Open route schedule

Calle Juan Diaz Covarrubias

Calle Juan Diaz Covarrubias

Calle Juan Diaz Covarrubias

Calle Sierra Madre

Sierra Nevada

Siete Colinas

Sierra Leona

Av. de los Normalistas

Calle Monte Carmelo

Lisboa

Cuenca

Navarra

Valencia

Ev. Experiencia

Avenida Experiencia

Avenida Experiencia

Avenida Experiencia

Avenida Experiencia

Juan Sanchez Azcona

Benjamin Gutiérrez

Avenida Antonio Diaz Soto y Gama

Avenida Antonio Diaz Soto y Gama

Avenida Antonio Diaz Soto y Gama

Avenida Antonio Diaz Soto y Gama

Ignacio Mejia

Route schedule
Calle Juan Diaz Covarrubias — Terminal de la Ruta 110

Monday 06:09
Tuesday 06:09
Wednesday 06:09
Thursday 06:09
Friday 06:09
Saturday 06:09
Sunday 06:09
Route info

Direction: Calle Juan Diaz Covarrubias
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min


https://busmaps.com/en/mexico/public_transit-line-C138-2621740539-1341708006

Avenida Antonio Diaz Soto y Gama

Terminal de la Ruta 110

C138 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Guadalajara

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



